Pos.
520

1055
2364
2641

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

506
1014
2204
2433

53
235
399
438

Pett.
666
1224
1176
1202

Cognome Nome
FACCIOLO VALERIO

DE ROSSI LUCA PIERO
DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO
SANGALLI GIORGIO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50

Tempo
01:30:41
01:36:57
01:47:55
01:49:57

Real Time
01:30:36
01:35:58
01:46:08
01:49:26



